Perrysburg Schools Local Professional Development Committee
(LPDC)

2023-24 School Year
LPDC Schedule

Commodore Building, 4:00 pm
Room 102

Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Tuesday, October 17,2023
Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

The Local Professional Development Committee (LPDC) is composed of teachers
and district administrators. The committee meets once a month to evaluate
educator’s Individual Professional Development Plans (IPDP) and to verify that
coursework is appropriate to meet the goals set forth in each IPDP and then
completed for license renewal.



